VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

2017 Session

Budget Bill - HB1500 (Reenrolled)

Bill Order » Office of Transportation » Item C-38 Department of Motor Vehicles

First Year - FY2017 Second Year - FY2018

item 6 30 (Not 3et out)	That real Trzerr eccond real	1 12010
New Construction: Relocate Dumfries Motor Carrier Service Center (18233)	\$5,041,000	\$0
Fund Sources:		
Commonwealth Transportation	\$5,041,000	\$0